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Parts Information

Data card: WDD2073722F003179

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2073722F003179

Vehicle model E 500 Coupe

Order number 0990100179
Production number 1702894

Production plant P0670

Shipment date 20090416

EC approval number e
EC approval date 20060217

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Engine 27396630311112 A2730106102

Transmission 72290402177692 2042703101

Front axle, left ~ 2073301705010906905093

Front axle, right 2073301805010906905100

Rear axle 20735037000725359016

Steering 20446060000906206881 A2044606000
Codes

Code Designation Code type

16P No code designations currently available sales

200A  No code designations currently available sales

201A  No code designations currently available sales

205B  No code designations currently available partsldent

© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

2 of 7 3/3/2021, 7:59 AM



Parts Information

Parts Information

Code

213

218

230

236

241

249

275

283B

284

289

293

305B

310

335B

386

409

413

427

428

477

483

Designation

Speed-sensitive power steering
Rear view camera
PARKTRONIC

Daytime running lamps

Front seat,electr.adjust.left w/memory switch

Mirror package

Memory package

No code designations currently available
Selector lever in wood finish
Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel
rear sidebags

No code designations currently available
Double cup holder

No code designations currently available
Comfort telephony

Multicontour seats

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof
7G-TRONIC PLUS

Steering wheel shift paddles

Tyre pressure loss warning system

dynamic handling package

© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

3of7

https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/chassis/WDD2073722F0031...

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales

3/3/2021, 7:59 AM



Parts Information

https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/chassis/WDD2073722F0031...

Parts Information

Code

512

518

524

540

551

581

600

608

619

621

625

668

670

690

731

76V

775U

800

810

863

875

Designation

COMAND APS with 6-disc DVD changer

Media Interface cable kit

Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
Electric sunblind for rear window

Anti-theft warning system

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Cornering light function

Intell. Light system w. bi-xenon (RHD veh.)
Australia specification

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Residual engine heat utilization

Collapsible spare wheel

high-gloss brown burr walnut wood trim

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Technical modifications

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
TV tuner

Windscreen washer system
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Code

882

889

901L

919

928

9XXL

A22

A24

A36

A4l

A49

A52

F207

G904

GA

HA

K10

K11

K13

K22

M273

https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/chassis/WDD2073722F0031...

Designation Code type
Interior motion sensor sales
KEYLESS-GO package sales
No code designations currently available sales
Cooling capacity - booster package sales
Emission control system with Euro 5 technology sales
No code designations currently available sales
No code designations currently available production
No code designations currently available production
No code designations currently available production
No code designations currently available production
No code designations currently available production
No code designations currently available production
No code designations currently available partsldent
No code designations currently available partsldent
No code designations currently available partsldent
No code designations currently available partsldent
Software control for the active light function sales
Adaptive brake lights sales
No code designations currently available sales
No code designations currently available sales
No code designations currently available partsldent
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Code Designation
M55  No code designations currently available
N91 No code designations currently available
NB8 No code designations currently available
NL7 No code designations currently available
P35 Intelligent Light System
P54 Anti-Theft Protection package
P64 Memory package
R No code designations currently available
RO1 Summer tyres
R32 45.7 cm (18-inch) light-alloy wheel in 5-spoke design
uo1 Belt buckle with switch
uz4 No code designations currently available
VL No code designations currently available
VR No code designations currently available

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 201 -
Additional information on interior equipment 200 -

Scratch-resistant clearcoat

Paint

© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

C:CERAMICLEAR

Code type

production
production
production
production
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent

partsldent

https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/chassis/WDD2073722F0031...

3/3/2021, 7:59 AM



Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/chassis/WDD2073722F0031...

Parts Information
Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 775

Tires

Tire manufacturer DUNLOP

Other

Windshield transmission 4C 41 2C 22 96 6E FF FF
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