© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

1 of 7

## Data card: WDD2073722F003179

### Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2073722F003179

Vehicle model E 500 Coupe
Order number 0990100179

Production number 1702894
Production plant P0670
Shipment date 20090416

EC approval number

EC approval date 20060217

## Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	27396630311112		A2730106102
Transmission	72290402177692		2042703101
Front axle, left	2073301705010906905093		
Front axle, right	2073301805010906905100		
Rear axle	20735037000725359016		
Steering	20446060000906206881		A2044606000

## Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
16P	No code designations currently available	sales
200A	No code designations currently available	sales
201A	No code designations currently available	sales
205B	No code designations currently available	partsldent

© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
213	Speed-sensitive power steering	sales
218	Rear view camera	sales
230	PARKTRONIC	sales
236	Daytime running lamps	sales
241	Front seat,electr.adjust.left w/memory switch	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
275	Memory package	sales
283B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
284	Selector lever in wood finish	sales
289	Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel	sales
293	rear sidebags	sales
305B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
310	Double cup holder	sales
335B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
386	Comfort telephony	sales
409	Multicontour seats	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
427	7G-TRONIC PLUS	sales
428	Steering wheel shift paddles	sales
477	Tyre pressure loss warning system	sales
483	dynamic handling package	sales

<sup>©</sup> Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
512	COMAND APS with 6-disc DVD changer	sales
518	Media Interface cable kit	sales
524	Paint protection - preservation freight packaging	sales
540	Electric sunblind for rear window	sales
551	Anti-theft warning system	sales
581	THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control	sales
600	Headlamp cleaning system	sales
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	sales
619	Cornering light function	sales
621	Intell. Light system w. bi-xenon (RHD veh.)	sales
625	Australia specification	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
670	Residual engine heat utilization	sales
690	Collapsible spare wheel	sales
731	high-gloss brown burr walnut wood trim	sales
76V	No code designations currently available	sales
775U	No code designations currently available	sales
800	Technical modifications	sales
810	Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system	sales
863	TV tuner	sales
875	Windscreen washer system	sales

<sup>©</sup> Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

4 of 7

Code	Designation	Code type
882	Interior motion sensor	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO package	sales
901L	No code designations currently available	sales
919	Cooling capacity - booster package	sales
928	Emission control system with Euro 5 technology	sales
9XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
A22	No code designations currently available	production
A24	No code designations currently available	production
A36	No code designations currently available	production
A41	No code designations currently available	production
A49	No code designations currently available	production
A52	No code designations currently available	production
F207	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
G904	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
НА	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
K10	Software control for the active light function	sales
K11	Adaptive brake lights	sales
K13	No code designations currently available	sales
K22	No code designations currently available	sales
M273	No code designations currently available	partsldent

<sup>©</sup> Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
M55	No code designations currently available	production
N91	No code designations currently available	production
NB8	No code designations currently available	production
NL7	No code designations currently available	production
P35	Intelligent Light System	sales
P54	Anti-Theft Protection package	sales
P64	Memory package	sales
R	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
R01	Summer tyres	sales
R32	45.7 cm (18-inch) light-alloy wheel in 5-spoke design	sales
U01	Belt buckle with switch	sales
U74	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsldent

# Equipment

# **Paints**

Interior equipment	201 -
Additional information on interior equipment	200 -
Scratch-resistant clearcoat	C:CERAMICLEAR

## Paint

© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	775		
Tires			
Tire manufact	urer	DUNLOP	
Other			

Windshield transmission 4C 41 2C 22 96 6E FF FF

© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

7 of 7